I MAKE IT MODULAR

2010 MUSTANG COYOTE SWAP PLUG AND PLAY HARNESS
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THIS MALE C175B CONNECTOR HOOKS UP TO THE BODY SIDE C175 4.6 CONNECTOR
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Powertrain Control
Module (PcM) C110




THIS MALE C110 CONNECTOR HOOKS UP TO THE BODY SIDE C110 4.6 CONNECTOR,
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THIS CONNECTOR HOOKS UP TO THE C192 INLINE NEAR THE BACK OF THE FUSE BOX




THIS MALE C110 CONNECTOR HOOKS UP TO THE C110 TRANSMISSION HARNESS INLINE
CONNECTOR




THIS FEMALE C175B CONNECTOR PLUGS INTO THE COYOTE ECU




THIS IS THE MASS AIR FLOW CONNECTOR, CONNECTS TO THE MAF SENSOR IN THE
INTAKE TUBE
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THIS FEMALE C146 ENGINE INLINE CONNECTOR PLUGS INTO THE 5.0 ENGINE HARNESS
INLINE CONNECTOR

vV 2 3 4 5 6 7

C1601 il
Coil On

Plug
(COP) 1

ch4l;j|1 C184
‘ariable
Camshaft Fuel injector 4
Timing 11 (VCT11)
solenoid

S$104
C1610
Variable
Camshaft
iming 12 (VCT12)
solenoid

C1452
Variabl¢
Camsh
Timing
Powertrain (VCT21
Control solenoi
Module
(PCM)

Electronic

Throttle
Contw'ln (oEd'L(Q Sgr?;gle

Camshaft
Timing 22
(VCT22) solenoid

C1149

Low oil

e C1642 level switch
(COP) Qil pressure
15l switch
) C1657 (Boss - Laguna)
Coil On Plug Engine Oil Pressure
(COP)3 (EOP) sensor frol

Ak # e W 3 A 4 A 5 A A T A




THIS IS THE ACCELERATOR PEDAL CONNECTOR THAT CONNECTS UNDER THE DASH,
SUGGEST TO ROUTE THROUGH DRIVER SIDE GROMMET
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THIS IS THE HIGH PRESSURE/TRANSDUCER CONNECTOR, PLUGS INTO THE HI SIDE AC
SWITCH LOCATED ON THE PASSENGER SIDE NEAR THE PCM AND FAN CONNECTOR




